
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
57 

408 
105 
305 
10 
25 

125 
17 
97 
81 
33 
88 
6 

77 
87 

812 
21 

188 
331 
102 
216 

9 
153 

Class 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
OKN JR 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
OKN JR 

Name 
GUILHERME BUSATO 
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
LUIZ QUEIROZ 
MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO 
GUSTAVO BONK 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
MIGUEL SILVA 
BE TAMBASCO 
RAFAEL BUSATO 
LEONARDO RAMIRES 
LUCAS FERREIRA 
DAVI HONORIO 
GUI MOLEIRO 
CAIO ZORZETTO 
ALEJO CORACOCHE 
ARTHUR CORDEIRO 
NICOLAS GUTH 
PEDRO PERONDI 
RAFAEL COURA 
MURILO MAZZOTTI 
ARTHUR DA ROCHA 
ARTHUR DOMEQ 
BERNARDO NAPOLEÃO 

Laps 
22 
22 
16 
21 
20 
20 
22 
19 
22 
21 
23 
23 
19 
17 
20 
23 
21 
20 
23 
20 
23 
17 
23 

Best Tm 
49.624 
49.772 
49.841 
49.856 
49.873 
49.941 
49.946 
50.040 
50.096 
50.096 
50.101 
50.140 
50.169 
50.210 
50.284 
50.304 
50.320 
50.341 
50.369 
50.375 
50.398 
50.585 
50.604 

Diff 

0.148 
0.217 
0.232 
0.249 
0.317 
0.322 
0.416 
0.472 
0.472 
0.477 
0.516 
0.545 
0.586 
0.660 
0.680 
0.696 
0.717 
0.745 
0.751 
0.774 
0.961 
0.980 

Gap 

0.148 
0.069 
0.015 
0.017 
0.068 
0.005 
0.094 
0.056 

0.005 
0.039 
0.029 
0.041 
0.074 
0.020 
0.016 
0.021 
0.028 
0.006 
0.023 
0.187 
0.019 

In Lap 
18 
22 
14 
19 
19 
19 
7 

19 
21 
20 
22 
23 
19 
16 
18 
22 
18 
20 
15 
20 
19 
13 
21 

2nd Best 
49.664 
49.868 
49.872 
49.948 
50.008 
50.002 
49.965 
50.145 
50.105 
50.122 
50.131 
50.285 
50.264 
50.277 
50.295 
50.329 
50.381 
50.367 
50.450 
50.416 
50.463 
50.682 
50.724 

2nd Lap 
22 
18 
16 
20 
17 
8 

22 
17 
22 
9 

18 
16 
15 
17 
19 
12 
21 
16 
21 
18 
8 

15 
23 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/08/2025 09:04:07 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa 
     JUNIOR OKN 

3o TREINO - OKN JR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:42:22 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

15/08/2025 08:43 


